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FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
81.3 1 1 69.5 175 6 64.5 1213 32 59.5 4176 99 54.5 10503 158 49.5 21080 2567
17.6 2 1 69.4 181 8 64.4 1245 38 59. 4 4275 92 54.4 10661 149 49. 4 21337 278
75.6 3 1 69.3 189 8 64.3 1283 41 59.3 4367 92 54.3 10810 162 49.3 21615 272
75 .1 4 1 69.2 197 9 64.2 1324 41 59.2 4459 85 54.2 10972 182 49.2 21887 272
75.0 5 1 69.1 206 14 64.1 1365 34 59.1 4544 99 54 .1 11154 148 49 .1 22159 261
74.8 6 1 69.0 220 16 64.0 1399 29 59.0 4643 83 54.0 11302 182 49.0 22420 268
74.17 7 1 68.9 236 13 63.9 1428 42 58.9 4726 85 53.9 11484 159 48.9 22688 247
74.6 8 1 68.8 249 11 63.8 1470 35 58.8 4811 99 53.8 11643 172 48.8 22935 310
74.5 9 3 68.7 260 11 63.7 1505 49 58.7 4910 89 53.7 11815 175 48.7 23245 280
74. 4 12 1 68.6 271 15 63.6 15564 48 58.6 4999 92 53.6 11990 188 48. 6 23525 267
74.0 13 1 68.5 286 9 63.5 1602 36 58.5 5091 102 53.56 12178 195 48.5 23792 269
73.9 14 2 68. 4 295 12 63.4 1638 47 58. 4 5193 113 53. 4 12373 185 48. 4 24061 285
73.8 16 1 68.3 307 13 63.3 1685 46 58.3 5306 99 53.3 12558 197 48.3 24346 288
73.6 17 1 68.2 320 15 63.2 1731 46 58.2 5405 100 53.2 127565 188 48.2 24634 274
73.56 18 2 68. 1 335 9 63.1 1777 46 58.1 5506 102 53 .1 12943 191 48. 1 24908 275
73. 4 20 5 68.0 344 17 63.0 1823 47 58.0 5607 119 53.0 13134 199 48.0 25183 266
73.1 25 1 67.9 361 15 62.9 1870 56 57.9 5726 120 52.9 13333 193 47.9 25449 273
73.0 26 3 67.8 376 20 62.8 1926 50 57.8 5846 99 52.8 135626 179 47. 8 25722 295
72.9 29 3 67.7 396 6 62.7 1976 48 57.17 5945 120 52.7 13705 216 47.7 26017 300
72.8 32 3 67.6 402 14 62.6 2024 46 57.6 6065 130 52. 6 13921 209 47. 6 263117 289
12.17 35 1 67.5 416 22 62.5 2070 49 57.5 6195 116 52.5 14130 216 47.5 26606 304
72.6 36 1 67. 4 438 22 62. 4 2119 55 57. 4 6311 116 52. 4 14346 194 47. 4 26910 289
72.5 37 1 67.3 460 22 62.3 2174 60 57.3 6427 137 52.3 14540 180 47.3 27199 279
72.3 38 6 67.2 482 16 62.2 2234 57 57.2 6564 122 52.2 14720 243 47.2 27478 318
12.2 44 1 67.1 498 19 62.1 2291 50 57.1 6686 127 52.1 14963 235 47. 1 27796 334
72.1 45 2 67.0 517 27 62.0 2341 66 57.0 6813 102 52.0 15198 208 47.0 28130 337
72.0 47 6 66.9 544 27 61.9 2407 53 56.9 6915 141 51.9 15406 197 46.9 28467 282
71.9 53 3 66. 8 571 19 61.8 2460 71 56.8 7066 115 51.8 15603 199 46. 8 28749 271
71.8 56 4 66. 7 590 29 61.7 2531 53 56.7 7171 139 51.7 156802 221 46.7 29020 291
71.17 60 3 66. 6 619 32 61.6 2584 61 56.6 7310 161 51.6 16023 222 46. 6 29311 270
71.6 63 3 66.5 651 16 61.5 2645 68 56.5 7461 132 51.56 16245 205 46.5 29581 295
71.56 66 3 66. 4 667 18 61.4 2713 71 56. 4 75693 124 51.4 16450 250 46. 4 29876 305
71.3 69 6 66.3 685 21 61.3 2784 44 56.3 177117 120 51.3 16700 213 46.3 30181 305
71.2 75 5 66. 2 706 18 61.2 2828 67 56.2 78317 167 51.2 16913 208 46. 2 30486 331
71.1 80 7 66. 1 7124 30 61.1 2895 57 56. 1 7994 140 51.1 17121 231 46. 1 30817 288
71.0 87 5 66. 0 754 32 61.0 2952 65 56.0 8134 141 51.0 173562 249 46. 0 31105 337
70.9 92 5 65.9 786 30 60.9 3017 63 55.9 8275 162 50.9 17601 235 45.9 31442 262
70. 8 97 9 65.8 816 28 60.8 3080 82 55.8 8427 135 50.8 17836 224 45. 8 31704 320
70.7 106 2 65.7 844 20 60.7 3162 84 565.7 8562 167 50.7 18060 225 45.7 32024 324
70. 6 108 6 65. 6 864 29 60.6 3246 76 55.6 8719 174 50.6 18285 239 45. 6 32348 292
70.5 114 3 65.5 893 37 60.5 3322 84 55.5 8893 166 50.5 185624 2566 45.5 32640 325
70. 4 117 4 65. 4 930 25 60. 4 3406 93 55. 4 9049 174 50. 4 18780 251 45. 4 32965 330
70.3 121 3 65.3 955 36 60.3 3499 70 55.3 9223 139 50.3 19031 265 45.3 33295 285
70.2 124 8 65.2 991 32 60.2 3569 85 55.2 9362 166 50.2 19286 223 45.2 33580 3566
70.1 132 7 65. 1 1023 36 60.1 3654 94 55.1 9528 144 50. 1 19509 263 45. 1 33936 299
70.0 139 8 65.0 10569 38 60.0 3748 58 55.0 9672 170 50.0 19772 264 45. 0 34235 284
69.9 147 9 64.9 1097 32 59.9 3806 117 54.9 9842 165 49.9 20036 263 44.9 34519 322
69.8 156 9 64.8 1129 26 59.8 3883 93 54.8 9997 175 49 .8 20299 265 44.8 34841 317
69.7 165 3 64.7 11565 30 59.7 3976 84 54.7 10172 169 49 .7 20554 2568 44.7 351568 3560
69.6 168 1 64. 6 1185 28 59.6 4060 116 54. 6 10341 162 49. 6 20812 268 44.6 35508 324




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
44.5 35832 337 39.56 51426 278 34.5 60547 98 29.5 62091 2
44 .4 36169 307 39. 4 51704 262 34. 4 60645 88 29. 4 62093 5
44.3 36476 333 39.3 51966 255 34.3 60733 82 29.3 62098 6
44.2 36809 313 39.2 52221 259 34.2 60815 73 29.2 62104 1
44 .1 37122 306 39.1 52480 271 34.1 60888 79 29.1 62105 4
44.0 37428 363 39.0 52751 271 34.0 60967 59 29.0 62109 3
43.9 37791 302 38.9 53022 252 33.9 61026 66 28.8 62112 4
43 .8 38093 334 38.8 53274 241 33.8 61092 61 28.17 62116 2
43 .7 38427 340 38.7 53515 240 33.17 61153 55 28.6 62118 2
43. 6 38767 346 38.6 537565 234 33.6 61208 64 28.5 62120 2
43.5 39113 308 38.56 53989 241 33.5 61272 56 28. 4 62122 3
43 .4 39421 293 38. 4 54230 241 33.4 61328 47 28.3 62125 2
43.3 39714 322 38.3 54471 240 33.3 61375 54 28.2 62127 4
43 .2 40036 330 38.2 54711 199 33.2 61429 41 28.1 62131 1
43 .1 40366 3562 38. 1 54910 226 33.1 61470 38 28.0 62132 2
43.0 40718 325 38.0 556136 231 33.0 61508 44 27.8 62134 2
42.9 41043 305 37.9 556367 238 32.9 61552 33 27.1 62136 2
42. 8 41348 288 37.8 55605 219 32.8 61585 35 27.5 62138 1
42.7 41636 338 37.17 556824 217 32.17 61620 27 27.1 62139 1
42. 6 41974 318 37.6 56041 220 32.6 61647 25 26.9 62140 2
42.5 42292 313 37.56 56261 210 32.5 61672 30 26.8 62142 1
42. 4 42605 373 37. 4 56471 194 32. 4 61702 39 26.5 62143 1
42.3 42978 297 37.3 56665 197 32.3 61741 24 26. 4 62144 2
42.2 43275 342 37.2 56862 169 32.2 61765 30 26.3 62146 2
42 .1 43617 303 37.1 57031 160 32.1 61795 22 26.2 62148 1
42.0 43920 341 37.0 57191 207 32.0 61817 22 25.9 62149 1
41.9 44261 327 36.9 57398 191 31.9 61839 24 24.17 62150 1
41.8 44588 328 36.8 57589 139 31.8 61863 21 23.17 62151 1
41.7 44916 297 36.7 57728 182 31.7 61884 17 23.5 62152 1
41.6 45213 342 36. 6 57910 150 31.6 61901 18 23. 4 62153 1
41.5 45555 299 36.5 58060 177 31.56 61919 14 23.2 62154 1
41. 4 45854 306 36. 4 58237 144 31.4 61933 25 23.1 62155 1
41.3 46160 302 36.3 58381 152 31.3 61958 10
41.2 46462 324 36.2 58533 1563 31.2 61968 10
41.1 46786 309 36. 1 58686 146 31.1 61978 10
41.0 47095 339 36.0 58832 144 31.0 61988 9
40.9 47434 271 356.9 58976 114 30.9 61997 14
40. 8 47705 272 35. 8 59090 132 30.8 62011 8
40.7 479717 273 35.7 59222 132 30.7 62019 10
40. 6 48250 297 356. 6 593564 132 30.6 62029 10
40.5 48547 297 356.56 590486 129 30.5 62039 8
40. 4 48844 299 35. 4 59615 115 30. 4 62047 7
40.3 49143 290 356.3 59730 130 30.3 62054 10
40. 2 49433 283 35.2 59860 106 30.2 62064 7
40. 1 49716 288 35. 1 59966 115 30.1 62071 2
40.0 50004 300 35.0 60081 107 30.0 62073 4
39.9 50304 275 34.9 60188 78 29.9 62077 4
39.8 50579 308 34.8 60266 96 29.8 62081 3
39.7 50887 263 34.7 60362 93 29.17 62084 3
39. 6 51150 276 34. 6 60455 92 29.6 62087 4




